
SATURDAY Marshall - Marci & Sheila Test Dog - Jet & John Costello 

WC
Other 
Stake Team Land Water Q

1 WCI Ninja & Mary
2 Molly & David
3 Zest & Anne Everett
4 Louie & Debra
5 WCX Chaos & Joanne
6 Paxton & Marci
7 Tater & Marjorie
8 Gunner & Bob
9 WCX Kobe & Tracey
10 Rafa & Helen
11 Flint & Clara
12 Cypher & Anne Everett
13 Mick & Simone
14 Nip & Leslie
15 Gunnar & Helen
16 Rowan & Nicole
17 WCX Meris & Sheila
18 WCX Layla & Rick Roberts
19 Quinn & Margot
20 Sassy & Judy
21 Cooper & Rick Linden
22 Lewis & Sandy
23 Charlie & Wendy 
24 Lewis & Stephen
25 Megan & Carol
26 Patron & Louise
27 Molly & Jenny
28 Selkie & Rick Roberts
29 WCX Ozzie & Tracey
30 Rogue & Shannon
31 Lyric & Sophia
32 Jester & Barb
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SATURDAY Marshall - Sean Lowrence Test Dog - Daisy & Sean

WCI
Other 
Stake Team Land Honour Water Q

1 Major & Peter
2 WC Morley & Mary
3 River & Bryan
4 Piper & Anne Calvert
5 Cooper & Shauna
6 Cully & Geri

Marshall - Sean Lowrence Test Dog - Chester & Joanne 

WCX
Other 
Stake Team Land Honour L-Blind Water W-Blind Q

1 WC Joey & Tracey
2 WC Lucia & Joanne
3 Thea & Catherine
4 WC Ben & Rick Roberts
5 Honey & Lili
6 WC Cider & Sheila
7 Cari & Catherine
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SUNDAY Marshall - Sean Lowrence Test Dog -  Daisy & Sean 

WC 
Other 
Stake Team Land Water Q

1 WCX Meris &  Sylvia
2 Tater & Marjorie
3 Jester & Barb
4 Patron & Louise
5 Gunner & Bob
6 Charlie & Wendy 
7 Cypher & Kim
8 Nip & Lesley
9 WCX Layla & Rick Roberts
10 Lyric & Sophia
11 Ozzie & Leslie Milne
12 Gunner & Helen
13 Lewis & Sandy
14 Selkie & Rick Roberts
15 Kobe & Leslie Milne
16 Paxton & Marci
17 Cooper & Rick Linden
18 Rafa & Helen
19 WCX Chaos & Maria
20 Molly & David
21 Quinn & Margot
22 Louie & Debra
23 Megan & Carol
24 Sassy & Judy
25 Rogue & Shannon
26 Rowan & Nicole
27 Zest & Anne Everett
28 WCI Ninja & Mary

WCI OTHER SIDE
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SUNDAY Marshall - Sean Lowrence Test Dog - Alice & Leslie Milne 

WCI 
Other 
Stake Team Land Honour Water Q

1 WC Morley & Mary
2 Major & Peter
3 Cully & Geri
4 Piper & Anne Calvert
5 Cooper & Shauna
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

SUNDAY Marshall - Sylvia Lawson Test Dog - Joey & Leslie Milne 

WCX 
Other 
Stake Team Land Honour Blind Water Blind Q

1 WC Cider & Sylvia
2 WC River & Maria
3 Cari & Catherine
4 Lucia & Joanne
5 Brew & Celine
6 Thea & Catherine
7 WC Ben & Rick Roberts 
8
9
10
11
12
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